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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Isabe lla  Cantu188
Iron C ross TX

9.725 9.750 9.5759.650 38.700
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

A ir i Em i278
Sugar Land

9.600 9.700 9.5509.350 38.200
6 3 4 2 2 

2 

Caro line  W olfe229
Discover TX

9.700 9.500 9.4259.400 38.025
4 6 3 7 3 

3 

Rylee  V yvia l186
Iron C ross TX

9.650 9.750 9.5009.075 37.975
5 1T 8 3T 4 

4 

Kenda ll O 'Grady217
Discover TX

9.825 9.250 9.4009.450 37.925
1 9 2 8 5 

5 

Adda lyn Ke lly472
Acrosports TX

9.750 9.600 9.5009.025 37.875
2 4T 10T 3T 6 

6 

Ade line  Caudle457
Acrosports TX

9.525 9.200 9.4759.100 37.300
8 10 7 6 7 

7 

M ar itza  M artinez366
TAAG

8.775 9.600 9.2509.300 36.925
24 4T 5T 10T 8 

8 

Kendy T aylor227
Discover TX

9.550 9.450 9.2508.550 36.800
7 7 14 10T 9 

9 

Roan Nash397
PGA

9.475 8.700 9.5009.050 36.725
9 19 9 3T 10 

10 

Jacque lyn W a lton623
Stars Houston TX

9.275 9.150 8.9759.300 36.700
16 12 5T 16 11 

11 

Fa ith M assey336
Santa Fe Sports

9.150 8.850 9.2009.025 36.225
21 16T 10T 12 12 

12 

Ka ther ine  W ebb326
Ref lex  TX

9.200 9.175 9.2758.450 36.100
18T 11 17T 9 13 

13 

Jasm ine  Hym an283
Sugar Land

9.175 8.850 9.0758.500 35.600
20 16T 15T 15 14 

14 

Ha iley Durst546
Above The Bar TX

9.350 9.350 9.1757.650 35.525
13T 8 23 13 15 

15 

Reese  Ba rne tt343
TAAG

9.200 8.900 8.5508.650 35.300
18T 14T 13 17 16 

16 

Aniah Cam pbe ll346
TAAG

9.425 8.900 8.2008.750 35.275
10 14T 12 20 17 

17 

O livia  Casas456
Acrosports TX

8.900 8.300 9.1008.300 34.600
23 20 20 14 18 

18 

M cKenz ie  Bonner101
Houston Elite

9.125 9.100 7.8258.450 34.500
22 13 17T 23 19 

19 

Lauren Garza426
Legacy

9.375 7.750 8.3508.500 33.975
12 22 15T 18 20 

20 

He idi Roberts167
HHGC

9.350 8.000 8.2758.200 33.825
13T 21 21 19 21 

21 

Layla  Jackson312
Ref lex  TX

9.350 8.750 7.2508.350 33.700
13T 18 19 24 22 

22 

Br ityn R inando608
Beaumont

9.400 7.300 8.1758.000 32.875
11 23 22 21 23 

23 

M ia  Linte lm an571
A ll American TX

9.250 6.550 8.1007.400 31.300
17 24 24 22 24 

24 
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